May 17 2024 (06:40) India Rail Info

Haridwar - Anand Vihar SpecialFare Special/04404xX - Exp - NR
HW/Haridwar to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal
7h 40m - 210 km - 8 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 HW  |Haridwar 08:20 0 |1 0 24 (314 [NR
2 (JWP |Jwalapur 08:30 08:32 2m |0 |1 4 46 1291 [NR
3 |RK Roorkee 09:21 09:23 2m |0 |1 42 |15 |269 |NR
4 |DBD |Deoband 11:18 11:20 2m |0 |1 71 |30 [255 [NR
5 MOZ |Muzaffarnagar 12:08 12:10 2m |0 |1 95 |46 [247 |NR
6 MUT |Meerut Cantt. 13:17 13:19 2m |0 |1 146 |29 230 [NR
7 MTC |Meerut City Junction 13:28 13:30 2m |3 |1 151 |65 |224 [NR
8 MDNR |Modinagar 13:48 13:50 2m |2 |1 170 |20 |222 [NR
g GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 15:15 15:17 2m [0 |1 198 |18 (217 |NR
10 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal |16:00 2 210 |- 207 |NR

May 17 2024 (06:40) https://indiarailinfo.com




